
Brats, Dogs, Kraut & Chili, 
ALWAYS DELICIOUS!

WHEN YOU BUY                  OF EACH ITEM

102225FlapIGA1_ac_BS102225FlapIGA1_ac_BS

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat 
Wieners

2.48

2.28

2-Liter, Selected
Faygo 
Soft
Drinks

1.48

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks

2/$3

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98

8-Ct., 
Lewis Bake Shop
Hot Dog
Buns

2.48

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

+

+

+

No mix and match. Must buy all four (4) items in 
the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Other quantities will be at regular retail price.

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst4.98

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

15-Oz., Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 16-Oz., Smokehouse 
BBQ Beans, Cole Slaw Or 
Selected
Reser’s  
Deli Salads
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90-Ct. Pepperoni Or Combo
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza Bites5.98

14.3 To 16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Sandwich Cookies2.98

6 To 12-Ct., Bars Or
Crav’n Flavor 
Ice Cream 
Sandwiches

3.98

11.75 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Chocolate Chip 
Cookies2.98

13.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Snack Crackers1.98

8-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Snack Cheese

2.78

12-Ct., Orange Cream Or
Crav’n Flavor 
Fudge Bars

3.48

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pretzels

1.48

28 To 30.2-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza4.98

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU SPEND $15 OR MORE 
ON CRAV’N FLAVOR ITEMS

SAVE $5  SAVE $5 

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

IT’S SERIOUS SATISFACTION

Includes all Crav’n Flavor items REWARDS 
MEMBERS ONLY!

10 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Tortilla Chips2.48



PRODUCE

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen, 
Tray Pack

Boneless  
Chicken 
Breast

2.48Lb.

102225IGA1_cd_TCY

TAILGATE OUR WAY WITH  —
SMOKIN’ HOT DEALS

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

2-Lb., Fully Cooked
Food Club 

Baby Back Ribs

11.98

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.98

1-Lb., Fully Cooked
Food Club 

Baby Back Ribs

6.98

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.48Lb. Lb.

®

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack  
Coke Products

3/$154-Ct. Bounty 
Essentials Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct, Selected
Charmin 
Essentials 
Bath Tissue

5.98
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Chips

22.5 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

2.98

8.9 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
General Mills 
Cereal

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$4

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected
Tombstone 
Pizza

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded  
Or Chunk 
Cheese

48-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$5

8.98
USDA Select
Whole Or Half  
Boneless N.Y. Strip

Lb. 9.98
USDA Select
Boneless N.Y. 
Strip Steaks

Lb.

7.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

5.98
USDA Select
Boneless  
London Broil

2/$7
2 To 3-Oz., Frozen
Lobster  
Tails

2.48
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Family Pack 
Chicken Wings

Lb.

75% Lean, 10-Lb. Chub

Ground 
Beef

3.98Lb.

4.9875% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

CHILLINGLY GOOD SAVINGS FOR,
BIG FALL FLAVORS!

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

3/$6
1.00 3/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF THREE

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, OCT. 23 - 
SUNDAY, OCT. 26, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 9 To 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
8.4 To 14-Oz., 
Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
13.25 To 14.25-Oz., Selected 
Super Moist
Betty Crocker 
Favorites 
Cake Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
13 To 26-Oz., 
Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid 
Detergent

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Large
Slicing
Cucumbers

2/$1

13.5-Oz., Selected
Marzetti Caramel
Apple Dip

2/$7

5-Lb. Bag
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

1.98

Sweet & Crisp, 
Tote Bag
Eastern Gala  
Apples

.98Lb.

Large
Green  
Bell Peppers

2/$1

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

prices effective
wed. october 22 thru 
tues. october 28, 2025



Lb.
4.25-Oz.
IGA Chopped 
Black Olives

.78

24-Oz., Selected
Hungry Jack 
Syrup

4.48

Lb.
3-Oz.
Armour  
Potted Meat

.88

102225IGA2_bd_BS

FUEL YOUR DAY THE TASTY WAY

SPOOKY TREATS!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

96-Oz.
Nesquik 
Chocolate Milk

11.98

7.5-Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee 
Pasta

1.48

10.35 To 10.5-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s Or 
Resse’s Snack 
Size Candy

2/$10

16-Oz.
Zesta Saltine 
Crackers

3.78

13.95-Oz., Chocolate 
Variety Mix Or 20.1-Oz.
Kit Kat 
Jumbo Bag

7.98

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

8-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

.88

128-Oz.
IGA  
White Vinegar

2.98

20-Oz. Squeeze
Hellmann’s   
Mayonnaise

5.98

14.5-Oz., Beef Or
IGA Chicken 
Broth

.78

12-Oz. Reg. Or Low Fat
Armour  
Treet

2.48

40.5-Oz., Selected
Hanover 
Kidney Beans

2/$5

10.58 To 10.72-Oz., Fun Size
Starburst Or  
Skittles Candy

3.98

18.5-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Soup

10.2-Oz. Baby Ruth Or
Butterfinger 
Fun Size Candy

5.98

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nestle  
Morsels

5.48

5.5 To 5.75-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Stax

3/$7

2.25-Oz.
IGA Sliced  
Black Olives

.98

16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mix

1.78

6.7-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Granola Bars

16.3-Oz., Selected
Peter Pan  
Peanut Butter

2.98

6-Pk., Selected
Act II Microwave 
Popcorn

3.48

8 To 15-Oz., Selected
IGA Bread  
Crumbs

1.48

12 To 16-Oz. Frosting Or
13.25-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker
Delights Cake Mix

1.98

11-Oz., Selected
IGA Toaster  
Pastries

1.48

5.6-Oz., Selected
Pupperoni  
Dog Treats

3.98

80-Oz.
Jim Dandy 
Quick Grits

4.48

6-Pk., Double Rolls
Simply Done  
Paper Towels

5.98

5 To 13.54-Oz., Selected 
Crunchy Poppers, Pastry 
Bites Or
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

56 To 57.6-Oz., Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

2.98

4.59 To 8.98-Oz., General 
Mills Or Selected
Nature Valley  
Snack Bars Or 
Treats

2/$7
28 To 32-Oz., Selected 
Waffle Or
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

2.98

50-Ct. 18-Oz.
Simply Done  
Plastic Cups

3.98

Savings  Savings  
FREE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

.98

6-Pk., Mega Rolls Selected
Simply Done 
Bath Tissue

5.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE
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FRESH BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

MORNINGS MADE COZY

13 To 16-Oz., Selected Spread Or
Land O Lakes 
Butter Sticks

3.98
16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Cottage Cheese

2.98
9.8 To 10.9-Oz., Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

1.98
9 To 11-Oz., Selected
Tai Pei  
Entrees

2.98

16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft  
American Singles

5.98
41-Oz.
Parkay  
Spread

4.98
10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98
5.25 To 10.5-Oz., Selected
Morning Star  
Farms Entrees

3.98

64 Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea  
Or Lemonade

1.98
64-Oz., Selected
Silk 
Almond Milk

3.48
4-Ct. Street Corn Or 11 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Pictsweet Vegetables

3.78
18 To 22-Oz., Selected
P.F. Chang’s 
Skillet Meals

7.98

5-Ct., Texas Style Or Butter Me-Not
Food Club 
Biscuits

4/$5
13-Oz., Selected Sweet Foam Or
Reddi Wip 
Whipped Topping

5.48
2.25 To 3-Oz., Selected Oscar Mayer 
Scramblers Or
Just Crack An Egg 
Scramble Kit

2.48
11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Dolly Parton 
Entrees

3.98

32-Oz., Selected
International 
Delight Creamer

3.98

28-Oz., Selected
Starbucks 
Creamer

32-Oz., Selected
Dunkin’ Or Silk 
Almond Creamer

4.98

11-Oz.
IGA Coffee  
Creamer

2.48

35.3-Oz., Value Size
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer

6 To 7-Oz., Selected
Nescafe  
Instant Coffee

9.98

10-Ct., K-Cups Or 11 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Dunkin’ Ground Coffee

8.98

30.6-Oz.
IGA Classic  
Roast Coffee

9.98

6.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

5.48
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

3.98
6-Ct., Pumpkin Or
Bakery Fresh 
Apple Cider Donuts

2/$3
10-Oz.
Cinnamon 
Twist Donut

14.98
61-Oz.
Double Layer   
Carrot Cake

1.00
4-In., 4-Oz., Pumpkin Or
Baked Sweet 
Potato Pie

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

SALE PRICE

6.48
1.50 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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USDA Select
Boneless  
Top Round 
Steaks6.98

8-Oz., Cubed Or
Smithfield  
Diced Ham2.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

15 To 16-Oz.,Selected 
Family Pack
Oscar Mayer Deli 
Fresh Lunch Meat6.98

Springer Mtn. Farms
Buffalo Style 
Chicken 
Wings4.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish Nuggets

1-Lb.
Nature’s Best 
Breaded 
Oysters

8.98
1-Lb.
Sea Best 
Chilean 
Mussels

1.48
2-Lb.
Nature’s Best  
Whole Cooked 
Crawfish

9.98
8-Oz. Lobster Or
Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights

2.48

USDA Select
Boneless  
Cubed Steak6.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.98

20-Oz., Signature 
Blend
Schweid & 
Sons Sliders9.98

15 To 16-Oz., Chicken Or
Brookwood 
Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs12.98

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt 
Pork Roast1.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

5-Lb. Bag,Individually 
Quick Frozen
County Line 
Pride Chicken 
Wings9.98

24-Oz., Mac & Cheese Or
Food Club 
Mashed 
Potatoes3.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs3.48

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag @ $12.90, 
Spicy
Seasoned  
Potato Wedges2.58

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Pork 
Butt Steaks2.98

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina 
Pride Cocktail 
Smokies5.98

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Corn 
Dogs8.98

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME & TAILGATE

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

16-Oz.
Tennessee 
Pride Sausage 
Balls4.98

28-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Chili Soup7.98

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon9.98 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

18-Ct., Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Farm Sausage 
Patties7.98 10-Oz. Patties Or

IGA Sausage  
Links3.48

10.4 To 18.4-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98 12-Oz., Meat

Gwaltney 
Bologna2.18

10-Oz. Southern Seas
Shrimp Rings

20-Oz. Southern Seas
Shrimp Rings

16-Oz. Southern Seas
Shrimp Rings

36-Oz. Southern Seas
Shrimp Rings

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

14-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Cocktail Smokies

3.48

Lb.

2.18 Lb.

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

14.98
1.00 13.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

29.98
1.00 28.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

3-Lb. Bag, B-Size
Red 
Potatoes

2.98

6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blackberries

2/$6
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$4
Crisp
Green 
Snap Beans

1.78
18-Oz. Cajun Hot Nuts Or 
24-Oz. Hampton Farms
In-Shell Roasted, 
Salted Or Raw Peanuts

2/$6
10-Stem
Halloween   
Combo Bouquet

8.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Hot House Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.78
11-Oz., American Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express   

Italian 
Salad

2/$6
Premium Variety 
Bartlett, Bosc Or

D’Anjou 
Pears

1.78Lb.Lb.

Lb.
Jumbo
Seedless
Cucumbers

2/$3

16-Oz., Bolthouse Fresh
Sweet Baby  
Peeled Carrots

2/$3


